Conference Timetable

9:00

10:30
1m:00

1m:30

pm
12:30

1:30

2:30

2:45

3:30

415
4:45

5:15

6:30

8:00

10:00

Wednesday 27th September

Registration opens

Thursday 28th September

Plenary:
Anthony Trecek-King

Friday 29th September

Plenary:
Maria Guinand

Break

Break

Mihi Whakatau

Conducting Strands

Conducting Strands

Morning Tea Morning Tea Morning Tea
Plenary: . Masterclass: NZCCA
Rollo Dilworth Conducting Strands Gondwana Junior Choir
Chorale Demonstration
Lunch Lunch Lunch
Reading Session: Reading session: NzZYC
Conducting Strands ; N New Zealand | Open Rehearsal
Shireen Abu-Khader Choral Music
Break Break Break

Conducting Strands

NZCCA Open Rehearsal
with Rollo Dilworth

NZCCA Senior Choir
Demonstration with Elise Bradley

Conference Reflections:
Challenges & Opportunities

Conference Reflections:
Future Pathways

Afternoon Tea

Afternoon Tea

Afternoon Tea

Digital Resources for Choirs

World Choir Games Q&A

Reading Session:
Rollo Dilworth

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Mihi Whakatau
& Festival Choir Rehearsal

Evening Concert in
King’s College Chapel
Luminata Voices
Auckland Chamber Choir

Masterclass:
Delegate Choir

Break

End of day

End of day

Closing Concert Choral Connect/
Opening Concert Sing Aotearoa
Due Drop Events Centre
The Haka Experience
NZCCA Choir

NZ Youth Choir
Gondwana Chorale

End of day




