Conference Timetable

am_	Wednesday 27th September	Thursday 28th September	Friday 29th September	
9:00	Registration opens	Plenary: Anthony Trecek-King Break	Plenary: María Guinand Break	
		Bleak	Bleak	
10:30	Mihi Whakatau	Conducting Strands	Conducting Strands	
11:00	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	
pm 12:30	Plenary: Rollo Dilworth	Conducting Strands	Masterclass: Gondwana Chorale	NZCCA Junior Choir Demonstration
	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:30	Conducting Strands	Reading Session: Shireen Abu-Khader	Reading session: New Zealand Choral Music	NZYC Open Rehearsal
2:30	Break	Break	Break	
2:45	Conducting Strands	NZCCA Open Rehearsal with Rollo Dilworth	NZCCA Senior Choir Demonstration with Elise Bradley	
3:30		Conference Reflections: Challenges & Opportunities	Conference Reflections: Future Pathways	
4:15	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	
4:45	Digital Resources for Choirs	Reading Session:	Dinner Mihi Whakatau & Festival Choir Rehearsal	
5:15	World Choir Games Q&A	Rollo Dilworth		
5:45		Dinner		
6:30	Dinner	Dillilei		
7:30			Break Closing Concert Choral Connect / Opening Concert Sing Aotearoa Due Drop Events Centre The Haka Experience NZCCA Choir NZ Youth Choir Gondwana Chorale	
8:00	Evening Concert in King's College Chapel Luminata Voices Auckland Chamber Choir	Masterclass: Delegate Choir		
9:00	End of day	End of day		
10:00			End of day	